
 

LOCATION TEACHER CLOSING Dates 2025 OPENING Dates 2026

PUKEKOHE Nina 9 Dec 2025 (Tuesday) 3 Feb 2026 (Tuesday)

HOWICK St Vincents Beryl 17 Dec 2025 (Wednesday) 14 Jan 2026 (Wednesday)

HOWICK Evening Jeanine 9 Dec 2025 (Tuesday) 3 Feb 2026 (Tuesday)

WAIHEKE Jeanine 11 Dec 2025 (Thursday) 5 Feb 2026 (Thursday)

PAKURANGA PARK 
VILLAGE Beryl 19 Dec 2025 (Friday) 16 Jan 2026 (Friday)

REMUERA St Adams Val 9 Dec 2025 (Tuesday) 3 Feb 2026 (Tuesday)

TE ATATU STH Val 10 Dec 2025 (Wednesday) 28 Jan 2026 (Wednesday)

SILVERDALE Monday Jennie 15 Dec 2025 (Monday) 2 Feb 2026 (Monday)

GLENFIELD Tuesday Jennie 16 Dec 2025 (Tuesday) 3 Feb 2026 (Tuesday)

WHANGAPARAOA Jennie 11 Dec 2025 (Thursday) 5 Feb 2026 (Thursday)

SILVERDALE Tuesday Sonia 16 Dec 2025 (Tuesday) 13 Jan 2026 (Tuesday)

GREENHITHE Sonia 15 Dec 2025 (Monday) 12 Jan 2026 (Monday)

HOBSONVILLE Sonia 17 Dec 2025 (Wednesday) 14 Jan 2026 (Wednesday)

MURRAYS BAY Sonia 18 Dec 2025 (Thursday) 15 Jan 2026 (Thursday)

WARKWORTH Sonia 19 Dec 2025 (Friday) 18 Jan 2026 (Sunday)

GLENFIELD Wednesday Irene 26 Nov 2025 (Wednesday) 4 Feb 2026 (Wednesday)

HELENSVILLE Christine 12 Dec 2025 (Friday) TBA

KATIKATI Pam 10 Dec 2025 (Wednesday) 21 Jan 2026 (Wednesday)

TAURANGA Pam 11 Dec 2025 (Thursday) 22 Jan 2026 (Thursday)


